2010 General Tax Rates

Monmouth County

DISTRICT General Tax Rate Effective Tax Rate
ABERDEEN TWP 2.199 2.097
ALLENHURST BORO 0.650 0.642
ALLENTOWN BORO 4726 2.232
ASBURY PARK CITY 5.221 1.662
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS BORO 2.320 1.759
AVON BY THE SEA BORO 0.956 0.906
BELMAR BORO 1.886 1.095
BRADLEY BEACH BORO 1.249 1.191
BRIELLE BORO 1.298 1.395
COLTS NECK TOWNSHIP 1.537 1.416
DEAL BORO 0.527 0.494
EATONTOWN BORO 2.060 1.745
ENGLISHTOWN BORO 1.775 1.839
FAIR HAVEN BORO 2.289 1.691
FARMINGDALE BORO 1.678 1.659
FREEHOLD BORO 2.246 2.003
FREEHOLD TWP 1.892 1.784
HAZLET TWP 2.220 2.041
HIGHLANDS BORO 2.823 1.886
HOLMDEL TWP 1.946 1.652
HOWELL TWP 2.037 2.011
INTERLAKEN BORO 1.595 1.067
KEANSBURG BORO 3.150 2.113
KEYPORT BORO 2.141 2.142
LITTLE SILVER BORO 2.259 1.682
LOCH ARBOUR VILLAGE 1.408 1.476
LONG BRANCH CITY 1.877 1.479
MANALAPAN TWP 1.986 1.718
MANASQUAN BORO 1.546 1.140
MARLBORO TWP 1.979 1.790
MATAWAN BORO 2.401 2.325
MIDDLETOWN TWP 1.795 1.712
MILLSTONE TWP 2.086 1.792
MONMOUTH BEACH BORO 1.240 1.097
NEPTUNE TWP 2.328 1.721
NEPTUNE CITY BORO 2.571 1.970
OCEAN TWP 2.041 1.579
OCEANPORT BORO 1.984 1.576
RED BANK BORO 1.679 1.620
ROOSEVELT BORO 2.770 2.478
RUMSON BORO 1.490 1.219
SEA BRIGHT BORO 1.644 1.111
SEA GIRT BORO 0.748 0.727
SHREWSBURY BORO 2.634 1.806
SHREWSBURY TWP 2.278 2.191

LAKE COMO BORO 1.633 1.596



SPRING LAKE BORO
SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS BOR
TINTON FALLS BORO
UNION BEACH BORO
UPPER FREEHOLD TWP
WALL TWP

WEST LONG BRANCH BORO

0.649
1.206
1.693
3.136
1.911
2.603
1.849

0.621
1.199
1.602
2.071
1.909
1511
1.811



